
M25 Taipei Formosa Cup
ITF World Tennis Tour

Week of

29 JUL 2024
City,Country

Taipei, TPE

MS - SINGLES QUALIFYING

Prize Money US$

25000
Tourn. Key

M-ITF-TPE-2024-001
ITF Supervisor 

Charles Lau 
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 883 NZL  BECROFT, Isaac [1]

2 A TPE  LIN, Ping Chen

3 *2344 TPE  SU, Yu-Hsiang

4 1501 AUS  PAPAC, Tomislav Edward [9]

5 933 JPN  MASABAYASHI, Tomohiro [2]

6 TPE  HUANG, Jheng-Min

7 *2058 TPE  ZHOU, Xiao-Feng

8 2028 FRA  PIERRE, Hugo [13]

9 959 JPN  SAITOH, Keisuke [3]

10 TPE  LIN, NAN HSUN

11 TPE  LIN, BABO JUN

12 1699 TPE  LU, Chen-Yu [10]

13 995 JPN  YAMANAKA, Taiyo [4]

14 *1842 JPN  KARATSU, YUKI

15 TPE  CHIU, Yu-Chen

16 *474 TPE  CHANG, Tzu Li [15]

17 1046 AUS  PHAM, Derek [5]

18 TPE  CHEN, Kai-Hsun

19 TPE  CHIU, Ching Chang

20 *754 AUS  BRUCE-SMITH, Jack [16]

21 1346 AUS  SACH, Tai Leonard [6]

22 *1785 TPE  CHEN, Yan Cheng

23 *2058 TPE  LO, Chien Hsun

24 *439 TPE  HSU, Jeffrey [14]

25 1388 TPE  LEE, Kuan-Yi [7]

26 TPE  LIN, Wei-De

27 TPE  WU, Kai-An

28 1980 TPE  WANG, Kai-i [12]

29 1432 JPN  INUI, Yuichiro [8]

30 *2058 AUS  CHAM, Elijah

31 TPE  CHEN, WEI-LIN

32 1916 FRA  DE CUYPER, Julien [11]

Finals

 LIN, Ping Chen
w.o.

 PAPAC, Tomislav Edward [9]
7-5 2-6 [10-8]

 MASABAYASHI, Tomohiro [2]
6-3 6-2

 PIERRE, Hugo [13]
6-1 6-3

 SAITOH, Keisuke [3]
6-0 6-1

 LU, Chen-Yu [10]
6-3 6-0

 YAMANAKA, Taiyo [4]
7-5 6-3

 CHANG, Tzu Li [15]
6-4 6-3

 PHAM, Derek [5]
6-1 6-0

 BRUCE-SMITH, Jack [16]
7-6(0) 7-6(0)

 SACH, Tai Leonard [6]
6-1 7-6(2)

 LO, Chien Hsun
6-1 7-6(4)

 LEE, Kuan-Yi [7]
6-1 6-2

 WANG, Kai-i [12]
6-2 6-2

 CHAM, Elijah
7-5 7-5

 DE CUYPER, Julien [11]
6-0 6-1

Qualifiers

 PAPAC, Tomislav Edward [9]
6-4 6-4

 MASABAYASHI, Tomohiro [2]
6-2 6-4

 SAITOH, Keisuke [3]
6-3 6-0

 YAMANAKA, Taiyo [4]
6-4 6-0

 PHAM, Derek [5]
6-2 6-1

 LO, Chien Hsun
6-3 6-7(5) [10-3]

 WANG, Kai-i [12]
3-5 Ret.

 CHAM, Elijah
7-6(8) 6-1

* ITF Ranking
# Seeded Players
1 BECROFT, Isaac
2 MASABAYASHI, Tomohiro
3 SAITOH, Keisuke
4 YAMANAKA, Taiyo
5 PHAM, Derek
6 SACH, Tai Leonard
7 LEE, Kuan-Yi
8 INUI, Yuichiro

9 PAPAC, Tomislav Edward
10 LU, Chen-Yu
11 DE CUYPER, Julien
12 WANG, Kai-i
13 PIERRE, Hugo
14 HSU, Jeffrey
15 CHANG, Tzu Li
16 BRUCE-SMITH, Jack

# Alternates Replacing
1 LIN, Ping Chen HUNG, Ke Hau

# Protected Ranking: Name

 Draw date/time:  27 JUL 2024 18:44 
 Last Direct Acceptance
 CHEN, WEI-LIN (TPE)
 Player representatives
 LO, Yi Jui (TPE)

 Signature
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